Common Data Set 2009-10

G1 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
Tuition:

In-district

G1 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
In-state (out-of-district):

G1 PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS
Out-of-state:

G1 NONRESIDENT ALIENS

Tuition:
G1 REQUIRED FEES: $4,190

G1 ROOM AND BOARD:

(on-campus) $12,735
G1 ROOM ONLY:

(on-campus)
G1 BOARD ONLY:

(on-campus meal plan)

G1

G1

G2 Minimum
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G2

G3
G3

G4

G5
G5

G5
G5
G5
G5

G5
G5

G6
G6

G6

Books and supplies

Room only

Board only

Room and board total (if your
college cannot provide separate
room and board figures for
commuters not living at home):
Transportation

Other expenses

PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:

Common Data Set 2009-10

Residents
$800

$1,000
$1,600

$1,381.00

CDS-G

Yes No
X
Commuters Commuters
(living at home) (not living at home)

$800 $800

$1,500

$1,000 $1,000

$1,600 $1,600
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