## Common Data Set 2009-10

	Tuition: In-district	
G1	PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	
	In-state (out-of-district):	
G1	PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	
	Out-of-state:	
G1	NONRESIDENT ALIENS Tuition:	
G1	REQUIRED FEES:	\$4,190
G1	ROOM AND BOARD:	
	(on-campus)	\$12,735
G1	ROOM ONLY:	
	(on-campus)	
G1	BOARD ONLY: (on-campus meal plan)	
	(on-campus mear plan)	
G1		
G1		
O I		
G2		Minimum

**G1** PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

CDS-G Page 1

G2

G3	Ye	s No
G3		Х

G4

G5 G5		Residents	Commuters (living at home)	Commuters (not living at home)
G5	Books and supplies	\$800	\$800	\$800
G5	Room only			
G5	Board only			
G5	college cannot provide separate room and board figures for			<b>#4.500</b>
	commuters not living at home):			\$1,500
G5	Transportation	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
G5	Other expenses	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600

G6

**G6** PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:

\$1,381.00

**G6** PUBLIC INS\\$1,000

CDS-G Page 2